ANGAARA

BBQ & GRILL

at

Hotel Silver Sands

DIAL 9 TO ORDER AND CLEARANCE. IF YOU WANT TO ADD THE BILL TO
YOUR ROOM, THEN KINDLY SIGN ON THE BILL.
KINDLY NOTE THAT THE SERVICE MIGHT TAKE LONGER THAN YOU
EXPECTED DEPENDING ON THE KIND OF FOOD YOU ORDERED.
PLEASE MENTION YOUR ROOM NUMBER CLEARLY AT THE TIME OF ORDER

KINDLY INFORM YOUR WAITER IF YOU HAVE
ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE

FOR ROOM BOOKING WHATSAPP 9168734410
WWW.SILVERSANDSSUNSHINE.COM

AS PER GOVT. ADDITIONAL 5% GST APPLICABLE ON ALL FOOD AND NON-
ALOCOHOLIC ITEMS AND 22% VAT APPLICABLE ON ALL ALCOHOLIC ITEMS.
WE LEVY 6% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE



BEVERAGE LIST

WINES

Champagne
Sula Brut

Wines

White Wine

Big Banyan Chenin Blanc
Big Banyan Sauvignon Blanc
L'angoor White

Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc
Madera White

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay
Trapiche Pinot Grigio
Santa Rita Sauvighon Blanc

Red Wine

Big Banyan Cabernet Sauvignon
Big Banyan Merlot

Fratelli Cabernet Franc Shiraz
Madera Red

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet (Australia)
Mannara Merlot (Italy)

Soledoro Sangiovese Rubicone (Italy)

Le Grand Pinot Noir

L'angoor Red

Rose

Sante Rose

Sula Rose (Blush Zinfandel)
Madeira Rose

Port (Aperitif)
San Andre Goa Port

As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary. Service Charge

Gls

210

250

Gls

250

210

Gls
320

390

Gls
130

Btl
2500

Btl
1600
1600
860
1700
940
3100
2700
2500

Bt
1500
1500
1700
940
3100
2900
1900
2800
860

Btl
1200
2400
1400

Btl
470



SingleMalts
Glen Fiddich - 12 yrs
Glenlivet - 12 yrs

Indian Whisky
Amrut

Fireball

Antiquity

Royal Stag

R. Challenge
Signature
Blenders Pride

Blended Whisky

Chivas - 12 yrs
Grants Distinction
J&B rare

100 Pipers

J. W. Black Label
Jack Daniels
J.W Red Label
Vat 69

Black & White
Teacher's

Black Dog
Ballantine

Paul John

Vodka

Grey Goose

Beluga Noble
Belvedere

Absolut

Romanov

Smirnoff (Flavours)
Arabella

Tegquila
Don Angel

Camino Silver

470
260
400
280
430
440
260
210
240
260
280
340
390

60 ml
500
470
620
370

90
130
80

60 mi
300
350

Brandy & Cognac
Remy Martin

Mansion House 47
Honey Bee

Morpheus

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Sativa

Stranger & Sons
Gordon's

Blue Riband
Beef-eater

Feni
Caju Feni
Coconut Feni

Aperitif / Liqueurs

Absinthe
Bailey's Cream
Kahlua
Campari
Sambuca
Coffee Liqueur
Chocolate
Cherry Brandy
Jdgermeister
Coinfreau

Rum

Old Monk

Malibu

Bacardi (White / Black)
Cabo

As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary Service Charge

©



Beer

Large

Kingfisher 160
Budweiser 180
Kingfisher Strong 190
Small

Tuborg 100
Kingfisher 95
Budweiser 110
Brocode 200
Kingfisher Ultra 135
Carlsberg 135
Moonshine Apple Cider 260
Shooters

44 D (Peach Liqueur,Kahlua,Vodka,Grenadine)

B .52 (Bailey's,Kahlua, Triple Sec)

Brain Hemorrhage (Peach Ligueur,Bailey's,Grenadine)

B.M.W. (Bailey's,Malibu,Whisky)
Kamikaze (Vodka,Triple Sec,Lime Juice)
Brave Bull (Tequila,Kahlua)

Liquid Cocaine (Tequila,Jagerneister,Rum)
Ira (Whisky, Kalhua, Baileys)

Lady in Love (Kalhua,Vodka,Scotch,Cream)

Burning Desire (Peach Ligueur,TripleSec,Vodka)
Wet Lips (Tequila,Coffee Liqueur,Baileys,TripleSec)

Thriller (Vodka, Whisky, White Rum)

Adios (Tequila, Coffee Liqueur)

Jager Bomb (Jagermeister, Red Bull)
Mind Eraser (Vodka, Kalhua, Tonic Water)

Red Headed Slut (Peach Liqueur, Jagermeister, Cranberry Juice)

Absinthe Bull (Vodka, Absinthe, Red Bull)

Zombie (Dark Rum, White Rum, Gold Rum, Lime J, P/A J, Grenadine)
Hard all Night (Gin, Vodka, Brandy, Absinthe, Blackberry Liqueur)

Mocktails ( Non - Alcoholic)

Peach Melba (Peach Syrup,P/A Juice,Grenadine Milk)
Almond Colada (Almond Syrup,Cream,P/AJuice)

Long Pineapple (Melon Syrup,Coconut Syrup,Lime,P/A Juice)
Tropicana (Passion Syrup,Mango Juice Lime Juice,Sprite)
Meloum (Melon Syrup,Watermelon Syrup,P/A Juice)

Pick me Up (Peach Syrup,Passion Syrup,Orange & Apple Juice)
Nutty Smooth (Almond Syrup,P/A Juice,Grenadine)

Fruit Punch.(Mango,P/A, Orange Juice,Cream,Grenadine)

170
250
170

Heineken
Corona
Breezer

Soft Drinks

Coke, Sprite, Maaza, Fanta 45
Mineral Water / Soda 45
Fresh Lime Soda/ Water 115/95
Tonic Water 95
Juices (Canned) 115
Juices (Fresh) 170
Diet Coke 85
Energy Drink 220
Ginger Ale 125

250
370
320
330
160
230
290
270
250
230
290
170
250
400
220
300
420
300
450

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary Service Charge
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Virgin Colada (P/A Juice,Coconnut Syrup,Cream) 250

Mango Blossom (Mango Juice,Lime Juice,Grenadine) e— / 250
Blue Sea (Sprite,LimeJuice,Blue Curacao) \ f Y| 250
Peach Fantasy (Orange Juice,Lime Juice,Peach Syrup) L ™ 250
Green Apple Twist (Apple Juice,Apple Syrup,Lime Syrup) 8 i ? 240
Cocktails

Caribbean Sunset (White Rum,Malibu,Dark Rum,P/A Juice,Grenadine) 320
The Boss's Secret(Malibu,Mint Syrup,Coconut Juice,Grated Coconut) 340
La Isla Bonita (Vodka,Soda,Lime,Lime Cordial Ice) 240
KrasivayaSofiya (Whisky,LimeJuice, Tonic,Lime Slice) 240
Sangria (RedWine,LimeJuice,Orange,Cinnamon,Apples) 280
Luscious Laura (Vodka, Tonic Water, Cranberry Juice, Ice) 220
Yuliana Blue (Gin, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, P/A Juice, Coconut Cream) 300
Almond Martini (Almond Syrup,Vodka,Vermouth) 300
Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato Juice,Lime Juice, Tabasco,Pepper) 260
Orange Martini (Martini Rosso,Orange Juice) 300
Angaara Spl. (W. Rum, Malibu,Blue Curacao,Pin& Orj Juice) 330
Cosmopolitan (Vodka,Lime Juice,Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice) 260
Blue Moon Martini (Dry Martini,Blue Curacao,Vodka) 290
Spiked Johnny (White Rum,Almond Liqueur,Apple Juice) 240
Absolut Stress (Malibu, Peach liqueur, P/A Juice, Cranberry Juice) 290
Mojito (W. Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda,Crushed Ice) 250
Bull Frog (Tequila,Gin,w. Rum, Vodka, Lime Juice, Blue Curacao, RedBull) 410
Planters Punch (W. Rum, Orange Juice, Old Monk, Grenadine) 230
Pinarita (Tequila, Triple Sec,Malibu,Cream,Mango Juice) 320
Between The Sheets (Brandy, White Rum,Triple Sec,Lime Juice) 230
Ekaterina's Dream (Vodka,Lime,Mint,Sugar,Soda,Crushed Ice) 200
Long Island Ice Tea (Tequila,W. Rum, Gin,Vodka,TripleSec,LimeJuice) 330
Green Beast (Cucumber,Sugar,Absinthe, Lime Juice) 400
Screw Driver (Vodka,Orange Juice,Grenadine) 220
Black Russian (Vodka,Coffee Liqueur,Coke) 240
Irish Coffee(Whisky/Brandy,Coffee ligueur,Coffee,Cream) 270
Margarita (Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple sec) 300
Straberry Daiquiri (W. Rum, Grenadine, Strawberry syrup, Lime juice) 270
Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Orange juice) 240
Insatiable Svetlana - (Vodka,Brandy, Cherry Liqueur,OrangeJ,Wine) 250

Kindly ask the waiter for any other cocktail not listed above.
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/
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As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary Service Charge
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BREAKFAST MENU

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST - 250

Canned Juice, Toast, Butter, Jam and Tea or Coffee

ENGLISH BREAKFAST - 460

Canned juice, Toast, Butter, Jam, Choice of egg preparation served with Ham/Bacon,
sausages, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomatoes, Tea or Coffee

INDIAN BREAKFAST - 270

Puri Bhaji, Bowl of Fruit Salad, Tea or Coffee

HOT BEVERAGES

Black Tea Pot / Cup 140/80
Milky Tea Pot / Cup 150/80
Coffee Pot / Cup 165/85
Milky Coffee Pot / Cup 170/95
Hot Chocolate 160
Hot Milk Pot / Cup 120/70

EGGS TO ORDER (2 EGGS)

Plain Omelette 140
Bacon Cheese Omelette 220
Mushroom Omelette 170
Cheese Omelette 170
Spanish Omelette 220
Scrambled / Poached eggs 150
Boiled / Fried eggs 110
SHAKES / LASSI

Fruits As Available 150
Cold Coffee / Chocolate 140
Sweet/ Salted/ Plain Lassi 130
JUICES

Canned Juices 70
Fresh Juices APA 140
CEREALS

Corn flakes (hot or cold milk) 130

Banana/Papaya Porridge (Oats) 140

Plain Porridge (milk or water) 140
Baked Beans on Toast 190
CREPES

Plain Pancake 200
Banana/ Pineapple Pancake 220

Mixed Fruit Pancake 240
Chocolate Pancake 270

SANDWICHES (Toasted / Plain)

Cheese Sandwich 150
Cheese Tomato Sandwich 160
Chicken Cheese Sandwich 190
Chicken Ham Sandwich 220
Veg Club Sandwich 200
Non - Veg Club Sandwich 250
Chicken Sandwich 180
Ham Sandwich 210
Bacon Ham Cheese Sandwich 260
Tuna Sandwich 240
Veg Sandwich 130
ACCOMPANIMENTS

Cocktail Sausages / Ham 170
Toast (3 Pieces) 40
Toast Butter Jam 90
French Toast 135
Jam / Marmalade / Butter 20
Bacon 190
Honey 40
Fresh Fruit Salad 145
FROM THE INDIAN KITCHEN
Egg Bhurji 170
Masala Omelette 170
Poha 160
Aloo Paratha 180
Gobhi Paratha 180
Mix Paratha 180
Potato Bhaji with Puri 180
Mix Bhaji with Puri 180
Chole with Puri 220
Extra Puri (One Piece) 30

As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary Service Charge
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STARTERS

Tomato Soup

Sweet Corn Veg Soup
Hot N Sour Veg Soup
Veg Crispy

Veg 65

Mushroom 65

Gobi 65

Honey Chilly Potato
Chilly Potato

Veg Spring Roll

CHINESE

Veg Manchurian

Mushroom Chilly

Paneer Manchurian

Paneer (Cottage Cheese) Chilly
Gobhi Manchurian

Chinese Chopsuey Veg
American Chopsuey Veg
Veg Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles

SIDES

Veg Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice

INDIAN

Aloo Gobi

Dal Makhani
Navrartan Korma
Veg Jalfrezi

Veg Kohlapuri
Veg Makhanwala
Mutter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Mutter Paneer

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Jeera Aloo
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Kadai

Veg Kadai

Aloo Palak

As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary Service Charge

VEG MENU
PIZZA

180 Margherita Pizza

190 Veg Delight Pizza
190

270 Veg Xacuti
290 Veg Curry Rice
270

270 PASTA

270 Veg Pasta

300 Cheese Pasta

TANDOOR
Tandoori Mushroom

330 Paneer Tikka

e Paneer Malai Tikka
330

330 SIDES

330 TANDOOR

360 Tandoori Roti

360 )
Butter Roti

ey Plain N

300 ain Naan

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
250 Cheese Naan
280 Garlic Cheese Naan

Chilly Cheese Garlic Naan

270 OTHER SIDES
300 Jeera Rice

300 Veg Biryani
300 Veg Pilau

300 Steamed Rice
300 Mushroom Rice

Dak Khichdi
300 Curd Rice
330 Raita
320 Plain Curd
270 Chips

290 Masala Chips

270 Peanut Masala

290 Side Salad

330 Masala Papad

290 Roasted_Pap_ad
Chapatti Plain

290 Butter Chappati

300
320

320
330

360
320

300
370
390

35
40
65
75
85
115
125
140

180
350
270
180
270
290
280
115

75
170
190
200
140
160

95

40

50



NON-VEG MENU

STARTERS

Chicken Soup

Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Hot N Sour Chicken Soup
Seafood Soup

\Wings In Fire

Calamari

Kingfish Rawa Fry
Prawns Rawa Fry
Chicken Lollipop

Crispy Chicken

Chicken 65

Chicken Spring Roll
Prawns Spring Roll
Shanghai Chicken

Honk Kong Chicken

TANDOOR

Tandoori Chicken Half
Tandoori Chicken Full
Chicken Tikka

Garlic Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Kebab
Chicken Reshmi Kebab
Chicken Seekh Kebab
Pahadi Kebab

Fish Tikka

Tandoori King Prawns Tikka

CHINESE

Chicken Chilly

Chicken Manchurian
Prawns Chilly

Fish Chilly

Prawns Manchurian
Chinese Chopsuey Non Veg
American Chopuey Non Veg
Chicken Noodles

Prawns Noodles

Mix Noodles

Seafood Noodiles

Chicken Schezwan Noodiles
Seafood Schezwan Noodles

SIDES

Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Mixed Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Mixed Schezwan Fried Rice
Seafood Schezwan Fried Rice

210
210
220
280
380
380
500
480
330
330
330
320
330
350
330

330
550
320
320
360
320
320
330
430
Apmr

360
360
470
430
470
380
380
320
350
380
400
340
420

280
250
300
350
300
330
380

GOAN

Kingfish Rawa Fry
Prawns Rawa Fry
Chicken Xacuti (w/bone)
Prawns Xacuti

Pork Chilly Fry

Fish Curry Rice

Prawn Curry Rice

PASTA
Chicken Pasta
Seafood Pasta

PIZZA
Chicken Pizza
Seafood Pizza

INDIAN

Murg Saagwala (w/bone)
Murg Kadai (w/bone)
Murg Kolhapuri (w/bone)
Murg Tikka Masala

Murg Makhani

Murg Masala (w/bone)
Murg Handi (w/bone)
Murg Jalfrezi (w/bone)
Prawn Masala

Fish Masala

OTHER SIDES
Jeera Rice
Chicken Biryani
Veg Biryani
Veg Pilau
Steamed Rice
Mushroom Rice
Dak Khichdi
Curd Rice

Raita

Plain Curd
Chips

Masala Chips
Peanut Masala
Side Salad
Masala Papad
Roasted Papad
Chapatti Plain
Butter Chappati

DESSERTS

Ice Cream

Bebinca with Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Salad with Ice Cream
Matka Kulfi

As per Govt. additional 5% GST Applicable on all Food and Non-Alocoholic items and
22% VAT Applicable on all Alcoholic items. We Levy 6% Discretionary Service Charge
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500
480
370
410
440
420
420

410
460

350
400

340
320
330
390
400
320
320
320
430
430

180
380
350
270
180
270
290
280
115

75
170
190
200
140
160

95

40

50

230
240
230
190
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